PF3-JR Feeder, 1/4HP 1PH 115V
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Short Description

PF3-JR, 3-Wheel Stock Feeder, 1/4HP, 1PH, 115V

Additional Information

Stock Number

Feed Rate (FPM)

Maximum Height of Rollers Parallel to

Tabletop (In.)

Model Number
Motor Phase

Motor Power (HP)
Motor Voltage (V.)
Prewired Voltage (V.)
Prop 65

Swing (Deg.)
Warranty

Gross Weight

Net weight

PM9-1790818

13/26/33/62

PF3-JR

1/4

115

115

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
360

5 Year

71.0

71.0
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