



## PF3-JR Feeder, 1/4HP 1PH 115V

## **Product Images**



## **Short Description**

PF3-JR, 3-Wheel Stock Feeder, 1/4HP, 1PH, 115V

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	PM9-1790818
Feed Rate (FPM)	13/26/33/62
Maximum Height of Rollers Parallel to Tabletop (In.)	6
Model Number	PF3-JR
Motor Phase	1
Motor Power (HP)	1/4
Motor Voltage (V.)	115
Prewired Voltage (V.)	115
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Swing (Deg.)	360
Warranty	5 Year
Gross Weight	71.0
Net weight	71.0

